Newtownabbey, Newtownabbey, BT36 5DE

Land Rover Freelander 2.2 Td4 S 5dr | Feb 2009

FULL YEARS MOT, TIMING BELT DONE, GREAT SERVICE
HISTORY

GREAT VALUE 4x4Loads of service history, stamped service book
and loads of extra receipts FULL YEAR MOT, EXPIRES NOVEMBER
2025NEW CLUTCHTIMING BELT CHANGEDTOW BARFULL
ELECTRIC2 KEYSDRIVING AND RUNNING PERFECTLY

USED CARS R\l

07570650160

£1,950

Miles: 154347

Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual

Colour: Grey

Engine Size: 2179

Tax Band: ) (£385 p/a)

Body Style: Sport utility vehicle
Reg: WEZ4066

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

4500mm
1910mm
1740mm
5

755L

2505KG
550KG

30.6MPG

45.5MPG

37.7MPG

68L

6 SPEED
112MPH
158.2BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



