Land Rover Freelander 2.2 Td4 S 5dr | Feb 2009 FULL YEARS MOT, TIMING BELT DONE, GREAT SERVICE HISTORY

£1,950







GREAT VALUE 4x4Loads of service history, stamped service book and loads of extra receipts FULL YEAR MOT, EXPIRES NOVEMBER 2025NEW CLUTCHTIMING BELT CHANGEDTOW BARFULL ELECTRIC2 KEYSDRIVING AND RUNNING PERFECTLY

Miles:	154347
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Grey
Engine Size:	2179
Tax Band:	J (£385 p/a)
Body Style:	Sport utility vehicle
Reg:	WEZ4066

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4500mm
Width:	1910mm
Height:	1740mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	755L
Gross Weight:	2505KG
Max. Loading Weight:	550KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	30.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	45.5MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	37.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	68L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	112MPH
Engine Power BHP:	158.2BHP

